
PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA PARISHAD
ENGINEERING WING

COURT COMPOUND, BARDBAMAN
DlST.- PURBA BARDBAMAN, PIN - 713101. l'honc : 0342·2665684

Fax: 0342-2663327
e-mail> bzp.dlst.engg®gmilll.com

Dater- 31110/20 17
Memo. No:- DE!NIT/697

URGENT NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Serial No.- 32 of 2017-18

On 10/11/2017 Upto 14:00 Hours'
On 10/11/2017 Upto 17:30 Hours
On 13/11/2017 Upto 16:00 Hours

Date & Time of Application for Tender Forms
Date of Issuing Tender Documents
Date of Submission ofTender offer
(Alongwith Issued tender documents)
Place of Issuing & Submission of Tender Documents

Date, Time, Place, and Authority of opening of Tender

Tender Documents shall be Issued from the office of the District .
Engineer, at Zilla Parishad Office, Purba Bardhaman and the same to
be submitted at the office of the District Engineer, Purba Bardhaman \
Zilla Parlshad . .. .
On 13/11/2017 about 16:30 Hours at the office of the District Engineer,
Purba Bard.hamanZilla Parishad

List of WQr~(for which en ars nv'~ :

\
- Estimated Amount of Value of

Amount put Earnest ."' Time of Tender Remarks
SI Est. No. Name of work to Tender Money Completion Documents
No (In Rs.) (in Rs:l (In Rs.)

FRESH TENDER

\ 33/0 of
Addition & alternation work of AEO Rs. 2,16,029/- Rs.5,0001·

Three Rs,250/- Interested persons
1 Quarter at Circuit House, Bardhaman for Months Ifi rrn , preferably

, 2017-2018 2011-2018. having experience In

55 of
Urgent repair to Bardhaman Bhavan , Rs.4,99,812/· Rs.10,000/· Three Rs.250/- Similartypes of

2 Katwa within Katwa Munlcl~alltYJIn the Months works with valid
2017·2018 District Purba Bardhaman for 2017·2018. Trade license, I.T"

Maintenance work of civil structural, S.T. and P.Tax
Sanitary & plumbing along with provision Clearance Certificate
of skilled technlolan & labour for stage Six

along with PAN &

3 56 of mechanism, plumbing rnlstry & Helper Rs. 4,99,5001 Rs.10,000/- Months RS.2501· VAT No.are eligible
2017-2018 regularly for Sanskritl Complex Including to partlclpate In thIs

Sanskritl Lokamancho, Sanskriti Metro, Tender.
sub-sm. Building etc at Court compound,
Bardnaman for 2017-2018

t d I it d~

Notes :-
1.
2.
3.
4.

Estimate prepared for PW. Deptt. Schedule of rates (Volume -I ,II & III) effective from- 01.12.15
No materials (l.e. reinforcement, cement etc.) will be Issued by the Dept.
1% Workers' Welfare Cess will be deducted from working bill as per Govt. order,
Earnest Money In the form of Demand Draft/PayOrderi Banker's Cheque drawn In favour of the 'District Engineer, PUrbaB!rdhaman
Zilla Parishad, Payable at sarchamen. must be required to submit along with the Tender offer.

. . 2' ~'IJo.I),
."../ .. .., Engineer • 1

,~ /~.i£.' Purb ardhaman Zilla Parishad.. '~~\w~.
~~ Dater- 31/10/2017Memo. No:~DE/NITl697

Copy of Urgent Notice Inviting Tender (SLNo. 32 of 2017-18) forwardedfor favour lifinfotrtlatiol1 with request to kindly displayin his Notice

31- 53)
54)

55-56)
57-69)

for ~ivil\g wide publiciI'! to the :-
Sabhl!dhIQati/Sahakarl· $abbhadhlpati Purba 8ardhaman Zilla Parlshad
District M~glstrate purba Bardhaman ~ Executive Officer Purba Bardhaman Zilla Pailshad
Additional Executive Officer 1 Financial Controller & Chief Accounts Offlcer/ Secretarv. Putba Bardhaman Zilla Perlshad
Additional Dlstriot Maolstrate (DeY')JPurba Bardhaman /Dlstrlct PlalnlM Officer purba .Bardhaman
Adhyaksha DlstrJctCouncil, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
Karmadhakshya (AI]), Purea Bardheman Zilla Parishad
Sub-DlvisionalcOfflcer (AID...Purbe Bardhaman
Executive Engineer. WBSROA, Purba Bardhaman Division 1 Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Paschim Bardhaman Division 1Executive
Engineer-I, Bardhaman Division, P.W.D.I Executive Engineer·ll, Bardhaman Division, PW.D.I Executive Engineer, Asansol Division
, P.W,D. I Exeoutlve Engineer, 8ardhaman North Highway Division, P.W.(Roads) Dlrectt.! Exeoutive Engineer, Bardhaman South
Hlg_hwavDivision, P.W.(Roads) Dlr~ctt, Bardhamanl Exeoutlve En.gin_eer_AsglnsolH!Q.hY'ltlvD.lvjsion,P.W.(Roads) Direcu.. As.ansol.
Sabhapat.ijAII )1 Executive Offic(3r(All), Panchayet Sali1ity-,PUrbaBardhaman,

. D.1.0. & T.D.,. NIC, Purba Bardhaman is requested t9 ananQepublication in Web Site bttD.:/I.WWW.bard.h.atnan.nic.in
Oy. Secretary/D.I.A., Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parjsh?d is requested to arrange publication in Web.Site httoj/wwwJ)urdwaozo.oJO

. Assistant Engine~r (AI!)! Sub Assistant Engineer (All) I i'1.O.lAcet! , D.E's/Acctt. ,ZP , Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
Noti.ceBoard, Enqlneering Wing, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad JOne Extra Oopy'to District Engineer,·Purta 6ardhama·nZ.illaPar\shad .

.-.=:=;

Board
1-2)

3)
4-6)
7 - 8)

9)
10-18)
19 ·22)
23·30)

- ~. . . . '3" I 1-0'
~/ . ngineer I ~ I~
$~ Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
II,.\( \,tU\ \-


